11th Annual Florida Horse Park Invitational
Ocala

Race 7 - Elementary Boys - 2K
9/7/2024 - 10:10am

Team Results
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Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 %H"F Hillsborough Harriers 21 40:46 810 6:34 0:54 1-2-8-9-10-11-13 1-2-5-6-7-8-10
2 @ Red Sea Running Club 88 47:35 931 740 2:36 5-6-39-40-52 3-4-24-25-32
3 @ Seffner Christian 94 4853 947 752 1:38 19-20-24-33-56-58-67 12-13-15-19-35-37-43
Academy
4 Foundation Academy 99 49:33 955 759 113 23-28-30-34-49-64-68 14-17-18-20-30-41-44
5 ::::: Rampello K-8 School 121 51:03 1013 813 1:31 16-41-46-47-48-60-84 11-26-27-28-29-39-50
6 R{i RLC 148 5219 1028 826 237 12-51-54-57-59-70-71 9-31-34-36-38-45-46
7 @ Holy Family Catholic 168 59:00 11:48 9:30 6:14 26-35-53-73-87 16-21-33-47-51
8 &/ Westlake Christian 175 56:52 11:23 9110 3:23 36-38-63-65-77-79 22-23-40-42-48-49
School
DNP UNA Unattached 26:28 850  7:06 4-18-22 Non-Scoring
—
DNP ggﬁ :oc:rnerstone 33:05 11:.02  8:53 14-21-82 3 Runners
DNP “ﬂ\ WCNT Mustangs 16:14 8:.07 6:32 3-7 2 Runners
DNP _Sfi Queen of Peace 19:04 932 740 17-32 2 Runners
Academy
DNP % Jacksonville Classical 13:31  13:31  10:53 78 1 Runner
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13
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16
17
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19

20
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22
23
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25
26
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Alex Geisel

Ace Hallinan
Meeko Oliver
Parker Whittamore
Jack llea

Joshua Kelley

Sterling Stewart
Wesley Taylor
Thomas Destremps
Samuel Young
Noah Hallinan
Justin Stoneking
Max Day

Grant Giles

Jake Soucy-Beach
Maddox Scanlon

Preston
Meadows-Carter

Jeremiah Sapp
Lucas Jost

Ezra Vannoy
Even Schlinsky

Phil Joseph
Andrew Paek
Weston Bingham

Tristan Deanna
James Berning
Kenneth Gustin
Benjamin Edwards
Axton Galbraith
Xander Arroyo
Cooper Squires
Luca Caggiano
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Race 7 - Elementary Boys - 2K
9/7/2024 - 10:10am

Results

Place Name

Individual

Team
Hillsborough Harriers
Hillsborough Harriers

WCNT Mustangs
Unattached

Red Sea Running
Club

Red Sea Running
Club

WCNT Mustangs
Hillsborough Harriers
Hillsborough Harriers
Hillsborough Harriers
Hillsborough Harriers

RLC
Hillsborough Harriers

The Cornerstone
School

Hillsborough Harriers
Rampello K-8 School

Queen of Peace
Academy

Unattached

Seffner Christian
Academy

Seffner Christian
Academy

The Cornerstone
School

Unattached
Foundation Academy

Seffner Christian
Academy

Hillsborough Harriers
Holy Family Catholic
Hillsborough Harriers
Foundation Academy
Hillsborough Harriers
Foundation Academy
Hillsborough Harriers

Queen of Peace
Academy

Time
7.41.0
7447
7:56.1
7:56.9
8:09.7

8:12.6

8:17.3
8:18.8
8:26.9
8:34.2
8:37.4
8:41.2
8:45.9
9:00.4

9:01.9
9:07.1
9:07.9

9:08.0
9:14.0

9:14.7

9:17.4

9:22.5
9:254
9:33.4

9:35.1
9:35.4
9:35.4
9:35.8
9:37.1
9:53.3
9:53.6
9:55.3

Points
1
2
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11

12

13

14
15

16

17

18

33

34
35
36

37
38

39

40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56

57
58

59
60
61
62
63

64

Canaan Vannoy

Caleb Haak
John Gutierrez
Lincoln Smith

Shiloh Young
Jud Stanton

Jett Forward
Shawn Kerekach

Rune Torres
Gaines Murphy
Ben Watford
Zeke Taque
Silas Atiyeh
Jaffer Abbas
Jayden Potts
Wolf Peterika
Levi Grosshans
Jessiah White
Drew Davis
Avrian Cristales

Hudson Keller
Luke Crawford
Liam Schamaun
Luke Scott

Elliot Walker
Reed Holmes

Jackson Blanton
Finn Clark

Peter Bassil
Fletcher McDonald
Lincoln Russo

Isaiah Goodrum
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Team

Seffner Christian
Academy

Foundation Academy
Holy Family Catholic

Westlake Christian
School

Hillsborough Harriers

Westlake Christian
School

Red Sea Running
Club

Red Sea Running
Club

Rampello K-8 School
Hillsborough Harriers
Hillsborough Harriers
Hillsborough Harriers
Hillsborough Harriers
Rampello K-8 School
Rampello K-8 School
Rampello K-8 School
Foundation Academy
Hillsborough Harriers
RLC

Red Sea Running
Club

Holy Family Catholic
RLC
Hillsborough Harriers

Seffner Christian
Academy

RLC

Seffner Christian
Academy

RLC
Rampello K-8 School
Hillsborough Harriers
Hillsborough Harriers

Westlake Christian
School

Foundation Academy

Time
9:59.1

10:00.1
10:03.8
10:06.5

10:07.9
10:08.0

10:13.5

10:13.7

10:14.0
10:16.3
10:19.2
10:25.3
10:27.1
10:29.6
10:34.4
10:37.3
10:37.7
10:40.1
10:41.2
10:45.1

10:45.4
10:47.2
10:48.2
10:51.4

10:51.6
11:10.1

11:17.3
11:20.0
11:22.2
11:32.8
11:33.2

11:33.5

Points
19

20
21
22

23

24

25

26

27
28
29
30

31
32

33
34

35

36
37

38
39

40

41
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72
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77
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79

80

81
82

83

84
85
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Elijah Zuger

Marek Galbraith
Atticus Blank

Deven Jacques
Westley Shiflet

Liam Geer
Chase Armento
Jude Holmes

Liam Berning
Elijah Price
Kaden Pease
Ryker Newman
Ethan Strickland

Joshua Hughes
Luke Smith
Shepherd Shock

Caleb Abad
Kaden Fagen

Christian Yates

Caan Hardy
Ayden Williams

Hayden Rohloff
Samuel Thrash
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Race 7 - Elementary Boys - 2K

Individual
Team Time  Points
Westlake Christian  11:34.8 42
School

Seffner Christian
Academy

Foundation Academy

Seffner Christian
Academy

RLC
RLC

Seffner Christian
Academy

Holy Family Catholic
Foundation Academy

RLC
RLC

Westlake Christian

School

Jacksonville
Classical MS

Westlake Christian

School

Seffner Christian
Academy

RLC

The Cornerstone
School

Seffner Christian
Academy

Rampello K-8 School

Seffner Christian
Academy

Foundation Academy
Holy Family Catholic

9/7/2024 - 10:10am

Hillsborough Harriers 11:36.8

12:07.0

12.11.4
12:15.7

12:28.6
12:35.0
12:42.8

12:45.4
12:49.3
13:16.0
13:24.0
13:29.3

13:30.4

13:38.5

14:04.9

14:10.3
14:46.9

14:50.9

15:24.0
15:28.4

156:32.9
15:49.1

43

44

45
46

47

48

49

50

51

Results
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